HENNLICH - HCT GmbH   |   www.hennlich-hct.deVersion 2026.01
FILLING AND TESTING KIT
HFP
The HENNLICH filling and testing kit HFP is used to test and set the precharge pressure of bladder, piston and diaphragm accu-
mulators. The kit can be used for work on almost all types of bladder, membrane and piston accumulators on the market up to an
operating pressure of 350 bar.
THE COMPLETE FILLING AND TESTING KIT INCLUDES:
PRESSURE GAUGE PRESSURE RATING [bar]
6 / 10 / 25 / 100 / 250 or 400
Length of filling hose [mm]
2500 / 4000 / 8000 / 10000
Index
TYPE CODE
Example: HFP - 250 - 2500 - 001
HFP with 250 bar pressure gauge and 2500 mm filling hose.
Connection adapters for foreign gas cylinders available
(see adapters for nitrogen cylinders))
HFP - 250 - 2500 - 001
W30X2
¼" BSP
Cone 60°
SW 16
Coupling for
300 bar bottles
available separately
Article no.: HN2-300-2
» 1. Filling and testing base device for connection M28x1.5 with hexagon socket
» 2. Adapter HFP-A-1 for gas valves ⅞" - 14 UNF
» 3. Adapter HFP-A-2 for gas valves ⅞" - 14 UNF 690 bar
» 4. Adapter HFP-A-3 for gas valves ⅝" - 18 UNF
» 5. Reducer for gas valve 8V1 - VG8 (pertains to 4.)
» 6. Pressure gauge (depending on the design)
» 7. Protective cap for filling hose connection coupling
» 8. Filling hose connection coupling for charging device
» 9. Filling hose connection coupling on bottle side
» 10. Knurled nut for screwing on the charging device
» A. Hand wheel for actuation
» B. Pressure discharge valve
» 6 mm Allen key (for opening M28x1.5 gas valve)
1